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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

USMAN ARSHAD CHEEMA 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NASIR 

NASIR JAMIL 

ALI QAMMAR WARRIACH 

HAMMAAD RAZA 

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD CHEEMA

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ABDUL RAZZAQ

CHAUDHARY QAMMAR RIZWAN

KHALID MEHMOOD

1

2

3

4

5

79000037

79000066

79000004

79000027

79000031

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

M. GARH

GUJRAT

MULTAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

 ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (NETWORK ADMINISTRATION) (LUMP SUM RS. 75,000/-))

PUNJAB LAND RECORDS AUTHORITY

5 Case #  66H2021

6

7

8

BAIDAR BAKHT 

AWAIS AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL 

ABDUL KHALIQ

GHULAM GHAUS

MUHAMMAD SHAFEEQ

1

2

3

79000093

79000063

79000002

LAYYAH

NAROWAL

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

FARHAN ARSHAD CHEEMA 

ADNAN ASHRAF 

WAJAHAT ANWAAR BUKHARI 

MUHAMMAD UMAR GHAFFAR 

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD CHEEMA

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

ANWAAR HUSSAIN BUKHARI

 MIAN ABDUL GHAFFAR

1

2

3

4

79000052

79000044

79000059

79000056

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

MULTAN

SARGODHA

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

MUHAMMAD ABDUL WAHAB KHALID 

MUHAMMAD ASAD 

UMAIR IQBAL 

RAI MUHAMMAD HAMMAD UR
REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD BASIT MUJEEB 

KHALID MAQBOOL

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ZAFAR IQBAL

RAI RAIZ HUSSAIN

MUJEEB UR REHMAN

5

6

7

8

9

79000022

79000050

79000062

79000064

79000077

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

JHANG

D.G. KHAN

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


