PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (NETWORK ADMINISTRATION) (LUMP SUM RS. 75,000/-))

Department: PUNJAB LAND RECORDS AUTHORITY

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

Case # 66H2021

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	79000037	1	USMAN ARSHAD CHEEMA MUHAMMAD ARSHAD CHEEMA	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	79000066	2	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NASIR MUHAMMAD ASLAM	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	79000004	3	NASIR JAMIL ABDUL RAZZAQ	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	79000027	4	ALI QAMMAR WARRIACH CHAUDHARY QAMMAR RIZWAN	GUJRAT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	79000031	5	HAMMAAD RAZA KHALID MEHMOOD	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	79000093	6	BAIDAR BAKHT ABDUL KHALIQ	LAYYAH	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
2	79000063	7	AWAIS AHMAD GHULAM GHAUS	NAROWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
3	79000002	8	MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL MUHAMMAD SHAFEEQ	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED	

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	79000052	FARHAN ARSHAD CHEEMA MUHAMMAD ARSHAD CHEEMA	LAHORE	FAIL			
2	79000044	ADNAN ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	FAISALABAD	FAIL			
3	79000059	WAJAHAT ANWAAR BUKHARI ANWAAR HUSSAIN BUKHARI	MULTAN	FAIL			
4	79000056	MUHAMMAD UMAR GHAFFAR MIAN ABDUL GHAFFAR	SARGODHA	FAIL			

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (NETWORK ADMINISTRATION) (LUMP SUM RS. 75,000/-))

Department: PUNJAB LAND RECORDS AUTHORITY

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

Case # 66H2021

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
5	79000022		MUHAMMAD ABDUL WAHAB KHALID	LAHORE	FAIL	
	79000022		KHALID MAQBOOL		11111	
6	79000050		MUHAMMAD ASAD MUHAMMAD ASLAM	FAISALABAD	FAIL	
7	79000062		UMAIR IQBAL ZAFAR IQBAL	FAISALABAD	FAIL	
8	79000064		RAI MUHAMMAD HAMMAD UR REHMAN RAI RAIZ HUSSAIN	JHANG	FAIL	
9	79000077		MUHAMMAD BASIT MUJEEB MUJEEB UR REHMAN	D.G. KHAN	FAIL	

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.